
Weightage gilven to creating employability skills JASATA tareAI 

Excellent (3RH) 
Good(uirt) 

|Grand Total 

Weightage given to creating employablity 

Vivekanand Collegc, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 

Report of Employer Feedback on Curriculum - 2019-20 

Excellent (3ri) 

Good(tird) 

S9 03% 

Weightage given to field project/practical work ghe/ÍAG HHTT UTG 

Grand Total 

40.919% 

Satisfactory (HHIEITHRT) 

Weightage given to field project/practical work 

31.82% 

EXcellent (3ri) 

Good(214T) 

28.79% 

39,39% 

Excellent (3) 

Good|aiIÝ) 

Satisfactory 
(HHTUTGGARE) 

1EKAA NAND C 

ESTO 
1964 CHAPJR 418053 

Sum of Sr. No. 

40 91% 
59 09% 

100.00% 

Sum of Sr. 

No. 

39.39% 

28.79% 
31.82% 

100.00% 



Inclusion of current global trends of the fleld In the syllabus #ftr trdie H<4 

Excellent (3H) 
Good(uir) 
Not satisfactory (3HAIUTTARE) 

Satisfactory (HATUehRE) 
Grand Total 

Inclusion of current global trends of the field In the 

Excellent (3d) 
Good(aiar) 

Grand Total 

Excellent (3) 

60.6196 

Good(WiTc) 

Preparation of sufficient knowledge base in the given discipline fua 

39,39% 

Not satisfactory 

(3rHTIGhRE) 
Satisfactory 

(HATTGATR&) 

Preparation of sufficient knowledge base in the given 

Excellent (3) 

Good(uirc) 

EKANANG 

KHAPUR 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

39.39% 

40.91% 

60.61% 

100.00% 

36 36% 

1667% 

100.00% 
6.06% 



Weightage given to analytical abilitles and perspectlve bullding In the 

Excellent (34) 

Good(uia) 
Grand Total 

Weightage given to analytical ablitles and perspective bullding in 
the student frzatrtt rtrurt 4HGT 3TfOr rtea 

S7.58% 

Excellent (36H) 
Good(air) 

Grand 

42.42% 

Usefutness of the curriculum for grooming of human 
resource at your level GH463 G #HTT A4K 

62.12% 

37,88% 

Excellent (3) 

Good(aire) 

Usefulness of the curriculum for grooming of human resource at your level G 

Excellent (3) 

Good(uivrà) 

ANAND eKAN 
ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

Sum of Sr. 

HAPUR 

No. 

42.42% 

R-41600 

57.58% 
100.00% 

Sum of Sr. 
No 

37.88% 

62.12% 
100.00% Total 



Overall assessment t ETAIYG 
Excellent (3) 
Good(ai) 
Grand Total 

s4.55% 

Other important feedback: 

Sum of Sr. 

No. 

Overall assessment ht HTYT 

Excellent education 

45,45% 

Remarkable Course designed by the VCK 

45 45% 
54 55% 

100.00% 

Excellent (3) 

"Good(ufa) 

Request to have a metallurgy course in the college (BE, M.tech ) 

ANAND Co 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

OLHAPU 
P.41600 



The scope and depth of the syllabus 
Adequate 
Good 

Very good 
|Grand Total 

Excellent 

Good 

Satisfactory 

The scope and depth of the syllabus 

Employment orientation of the syllabus 

Grand Total 

Fair 

66.15% 

Good 

9.54% 

0.31% 

48.00% 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Report of Teacher Feedback on Currleulum -2019-20 

Very good 
Grand Total 

33.54% 

Employment orientation of the syllabus 

42.77% 

42.45% 

Achtevement of course outcomes by students 

16.31% 

Good 

40.92% 

Adequate 
Good 

Sum of Sr. No. 

Excellent 

Very good 

Satisfactory 

Achievement of course outcomes by students 

KAN NO C 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

100.00% 

Fair 

Sum ofSr. No. 

0.31% 

66.15% 

33.54% 

Good 

WAPUR 416003 

42.46% 

48.00% 

9.54% 

100.00% 

Very good 

Sum of Sr. No. 

16.31% 

40.92% 
42.77% 

100.00% 

I 4. andi41 



Availability of resources and study material in the college and market for 

the designed syllabus. 
Adequate 
Good 

Very good 
Grand Total 

Availability of resources and study material In the college and 
market for the designed syllabus. 

34.15% 

Strongly agrcc 
Grand Total 

70.15% 

The syllabus encouraged you to expand your 
knowledge In the subject. 

2.46% 

The syllabus encouraged you to expand your knowledge in the subject. 

Agree 

Good 
SatisfactoryY 

Grand Total 

73.23% 

29.85% 

Students' response to the difficulty level of the syllabus 

Excellent 

0.31% 

63.38% 

Students' response to the difficulty level 
of the syllabus 

26.46% 

Agree 

Strongly agree 

Other important feedback: 

Excellent 

Good 
Satisfactory 

ESTD 

Adequate 

AND CO 

JUNE 

Good 

1964 

Very good 

APUR 

Sum of Sr. 

No. 

Sum of Sr. No. 

100,00% 

26.46% 

Sum of Sr. No. 

73.23% 

2.46% 
63,38% 

34.15% 

0.31% 
100.00% 

Please include practlcal Implemeisation orHoork through activities conducted under internal 

evaluation. 

29.85% 
70.15% 

100.00% 



Load of the syllabus in a semester is (v4T tt H3ATTATT T) 
Moderate (HtH) 
Heavy (3rS) 
Light (5) 
Can't say (H0T RTG Te) 
Grand Total 

Load of the sylabus in a semester is (T HFHLY 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Report of Student Feedback on Curriculum - 2019-20 

Excelent (34) 
Good (aia) 

S.88% -

78.37% 

Grand Total 

Satisfactoy (HIATE0GIRe5) 

3ASHIGT I) 

Dissatisfactory (31H-TIHAKH) 

The scope and depth of the syllabus (3THAHTT It ) 

62.14% 

8.32% 

7.90% 6.97% 

7.42% 

Can't say (HÍI rGt 

Heavy (3S) 

22.99% 

Light (F1) 

The scope and depth of the syllabus 

Moderate (HE4H) 

Dissatisfactory 
(3FHHTUIGGhI(&) 

Excellent (3ri) 

Good (iTe) 

Satisfactory 
(HIHTUTGT) 

AAND Co, 
ESTD JUNE 1964 

LHAPUR 
41600 

Sum of Sr. No. 

78.37% 

8.32% 

7.42% 

5.88% 

100.00% 

Sum of Sr. 

No. 

22.99% 

62.14% 
7.90% 

6.97% 
100.00% 



The syllabus enhanced your Interost In the subject. (97T45HTH guT 

Strongly agree (qufer: WEHG) 
Agree (H�HA) 
Disagree (3RHEAA) 
Neutral (d) 
Grand Total 

The syllabus develops different skills In the 

students. (3ATHSAIGr fatHt fafa 

7.57% 

7.43% 

21.78% 

Agree (HFAG0) 
Disagree (3HFAG) 

Neutral (G) 

Strongly agree (gut: HEHT) 
Grand Total 

The syllabus develops different skills in the students. (31-UrHHIG facqTaHt fafau 

63.21% 

7.43% 

21,78% 

7.57% 

"Agree (HEHG) 

Disagree (3HFHG) 

The syllabus develops different skills in the students. 

(31ArHAAG faqurtatrtt fafay sroiar 
farT . 

63.21% 

Neutral (HR) 

Strongly agree 
(qura: HEHEI) 

Agree (H�HGI) 

Disagree (3FHI) 

Neutral (Hc) 

Strongly agree (: 

HFHA) 

RANAND, 
CO, 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

HAPUR 

Sum of Sr. No. 

41800 

26.86% 

63.69% 

427% 

6 18% 
100.00% 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

63.21% 

7.43% 

757% 
21.78% 

100.00% 



( 

Usefulness of the syllabus for employment and/or entrepreneurship. (atst afiha 

Excellent (3) 
Good (aie) 
Satisfactoy (HHTUTTTR*) 
Dissatisfactory (34ATUTHARE) 
Grand Total 

Usefulness of the syllabus for employment and/or 

entrepreneurship. (atert afha sautaedATG 

4S.75% 

Agree (HFH) 

9.29% 3.82% 

Strongly agree (uia: HFHT) 

Neutral (CE) 

Disagree (HFHT AIE) 
Grand Total 

| The syllabus inculcates values like gender equality, environmental awareness. 

27.59% 

4L1493 

941% 

5.88% 

D0ssatisfactory 
(HHAIGH(#) 
Excellent (3H) 

The syllabus inculcates values like gender equality, 

environmental awareness. (31TERHIqT faHTT 

57.12% 

"Good (uiae) 

Satisfactory 
(HETUIhIRA) 

Agree (EHGI) 

Dlsagree (HHGT 

ANAND 

HAPUR 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

27.59% 

57.12% 

382% 
100.00% 

9.41% 

41.14% 

45.75% 

100.00% 
5.88% 

929% 



Other important suggestions given by student: 

The syllabus should be: 
" Include trends in modern theory 

Include topics which lead to employment 
Based on needs of industry and market 
Include more practical problems 

" Be more in depth 
" Less in load at First year level 

Updated 

KANAND COLA 

HAPUR .A10 



Weightage given to creating employablity rqHEATGT torTrHHAT 

Excellent (3H) 

Good(tir) 
Not satisfactory (3HATUTAGRE) 
Satisfactory (HHTUTAR6) 
Grand Total 

7.06% 

Weightage given to creating employability 

14.56% 

25.76% 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Feedback from Alumni on Curriculum -2019-20 

Excellent (31) 

Good(aiurr) 

52.62% 

Not satisfactory (3HHTUTG) 

Satisfactory (HHIEHN) 

Grand Total 

4.25% 5.689% 

H6.839% 

Excellent (31) 

Good(tiac) 

SNot satisfactory 

Weightage given to inculcation of skills 3r4T45HIH reg faaHIGR adeT T 

(3THHTUTGRE) 

Satisfactory 

(HATUTGGO R 

Weightage given to inculcation of skills 

Excellent (3) 

Good(i) 

Not satisfactory 

(3rHTJTGh5) 
Satisfactory 

(HHILIGGHRG) 
JEKANAND Ce 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

Sum of Sr. 

QLHAPUR 4180 

No 

52.62% 

25.76% 

7.06% 
14.56% 

100.00% 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

43.24% 

46.83% 

4.25% 

5.68% 

100.00% 



Relevance of the Leaning Outeonmes ufre rtem 
Excellent (34) 

Good(izn) 
Not satiefactory (Mn) 

Satisfactory (z) 

Grand Total 

Relevance of the tearnlng Outcomes uftre ft 

425% 

Exoelient (3) 

Good ere) 

7459 

Not satisfactory (3HATUTTAr) 

Satistactory (RATUIAE) 
Grand Total 

Scope and depth of the syllabus 31-T65HT SI HatHaT 

4.25% 

227. 

"Eelent (3) 

Good a) 

5510% 

Not satisfactory 

(3RATUTET) 

Scope and depth of the syllabus 3r4rASAT a 

Satisfactory 
(HATUTHGTE) 

Excellent (32) 

Good(Uiardt) 

Not satisfactory 

(3rHATUTAA{) 
BSatistactory 

(RATUIAGN(4) 

IAND 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

HAPMJR 

Sum of Sr. 
No 

5731% 

No. 

31 00% 

47% 

100 00% 

Sum of Sr. 

55 10% 

32 27% 

425% 

8 38% 
100.00% 



Difficulty level of the syllabus qHATt fsuqyGa 
Excellent (3) 
Good(aivrt) 
Not satisfactory (34HTUTTGRG) 
Satisfactory (HATUGI*) 

Grand Total 

S.79% 

Difficulty level of the syllabus 3UGAt 

49,75% 

13.95% 

Excellent (3H) 

Good(ic) 

(blank) 

Not satisfactory (3HHIE|GGN) 

Satisfactory (HAIIGH(G) 

Grand Total 

30.509% 

4.03% 

Inculcation of national, environmental and human values through curriculum 

29,959% 

0.61% 

9549% 

Excellent (3) 

Inculcation of national, environmental and human values through 

Good(uier) 

55.87% 

Not satisfactory 
(3r4ATIGRG) 
Satisfactory 
(HHTUGGIE) 

Sum of Sr. 

No. 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

30.50% 

KHATIR. 

49.75% 

Good(afe) 

KNAND tblank) 

5.79% 

13 95% 
100.00% 

Excellent (34) 

Not satisfactory 
(3THHTTAG) 
Satisfactory 
(HHITGARG) 

Sum of Sr. 
No. 

55.87% 

29.95% 

4.03% 

9.54% 

0.61% 
100.00% 



Inculcation of interest to pursue hlgher educatlon In the subject faraTtr yrr 

Excellent (3JAA) 
Good(atrd) 
Not satisfactory (3RZTUrARA) 
Satisfactory (HATUTHSA) 
(blank) 
Grand Total 

Inculcation of interest to pursue higher educatlon In the subject 

4.25%.63%0.61% 

3.669% 

66.85% 

Excellent (3e) 

Good(uj) 

Not satisfactory 
(3THHITGhE) 

Satisfactory 

(HAUITG(&) 
(blank) 

KHD COL KANAN 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

HAPUR 

Sum of Sr. 
No 

66 85% 

23 66% 
4 25% 
463% 
061% 

100.00% 


